
              Falcons-Lady Falcons Cross Country Invite 2019
              Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  9/5/2019
               Sunny 86 Deg  Distance: 3 Mile - 1.5 Mile MS
                  ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
      Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com

             *********** Varsity Girls Team Scores **********

  1.    30  Davis County       (  23:14  1:56:08   1:38)
=================================
  1      1  Tatum        Turner            22:23
  2      5  Addison      Stuchel           22:55
  3      6  Sophie       Spargur           23:11
  4      8  Macy         Hill              23:38
  5     10  Madison      Matheney          24:01
  6   ( 13) Morgan       Klaus             24:49
  7   ( 21) Sadie        Spargur           26:09

  2.    53  Chariton           (  24:12  2:01:00   3:13)
=================================
  1      3  Haddon       Anderson          22:46
  2      7  Milanna      Primakov          23:14
  3     11  Ruth         Vahnenko          24:22
  4     12  Lubove       Vahnenko          24:39
  5     20  Sailor       Anderson          25:59
  6   ( 29) Milana       Gogan             27:29
  7   ( 30) Nadiia       Miroshnik         27:36

  3.    91  Albia              (  25:32  2:07:40   3:56)
=================================
  1      2  Sherryl Mae  Rowe              22:43
  2     18  Becca        Pistek            25:40
  3     22  Emma         Martin            26:18
  4     23  Brooke       Smith             26:20
  5     26  Ellie        Martin            26:39
  6   ( 27) Allison      Major             26:55
  7   ( 28) Ava          Brown             26:58

  4.   130  Central Decatur    (  27:03  2:15:11   4:38)
=================================
  1     14  Kaydee       Swartz            25:07
  2     15  Harrisen     Bevan             25:08
  3     25  Lauren       Saxton            26:37
  4     35  Chloe        Hamaker           28:34
  5     41  Maren        Buckingham        29:45
  6   ( 47) Grace        Poulton           30:30
  7   ( 53) Carson       Bethards          33:56

  5.   131  Pleasantville      (  27:04  2:15:19   5:32)
=================================
  1      9  Hailee       McCormick         23:50
  2     19  Emmie        Kenyon            25:55
  3     31  Ashlyn       McConnell         27:54
  4     33  Taryn        Brent             28:18
  5     39  Riley        Thill             29:22
  6   ( 48) Azell        Smith             30:57
  7   ( 49) Sophia       Mason             31:03

Printed at 22:26:28 on 09/05/19



              Falcons-Lady Falcons Cross Country Invite 2019
              Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  9/5/2019
               Sunny 86 Deg  Distance: 3 Mile - 1.5 Mile MS
                  ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
      Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com

             *********** Varsity Girls Team Scores **********

  6.   143  Mount Ayr          (  27:28  2:17:17   3:42)
=================================
  1     16  MaKayla      Jones             25:23
  2     24  Karlie       Larsen            26:30
  3     32  Natalie      Schaefer          27:58
  4     34  Taylor       Clymer            28:21
  5     37  Rachel       Gregg             29:05
  6   ( 38) Olivia       West              29:07
  7   ( 40) Elizabeth    Sobotka           29:35

  7.   182  Wayne              (  28:52  2:24:17   4:18)
=================================
  1     17  Maddy        Wood              25:36
  2     36  Jaide        Harvey            29:00
  3     42  Jocelyn      Marquis           29:53
  4     43  Mya          Willey            29:54
  5     44  Abigayle     Henderson         29:54
  6   ( 45) Laney        Christian         30:01

  8.   203  East Union         (  30:31  2:32:33  10:36)
=================================
  1      4  Gabrielle    Valencia          22:50
  2     46  Ansley       Waigand           30:28
  3     50  Abbie        Weubker           32:30
  4     51  Taylor       Miller            33:19
  5     52  Allivea      Skarda            33:26

Printed at 22:26:28 on 09/05/19



    
                  Falcons-Lady Falcons Cross Country Invite 2019
                  Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  9/5/2019
                   Sunny 86 Deg  Distance: 3 Mile - 1.5 Mile MS
                      ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
          Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
    
    
                  *********** Varsity Boys Team Score **********
    
    
  1.    62  Davis County       (  18:56  1:34:38   2:26)
=================================
  1      2  Kenny        Cronin            17:16
  2     10  Carson       Shively           18:53
  3     15  Brody        Humphrey          19:19
  4     16  Seth         Emmons            19:28
  5     19  Mike         Amsden            19:42
  6   ( 29) Alex         Hopkins           20:12
  7   ( 31) David        Nash              20:31
    
  2.    68  Albia              (  19:03  1:35:11   1:50)
=================================
  1      5  Landon       Noe               18:05
  2      6  Brock        Ratliff           18:08
  3     11  Dawson       Bonnett           19:12
  4     22  CJ           Ratliff           19:51
  5     24  Max          Teno              19:55
  6   ( 26) Barrett      Bonnett           20:04
  7   ( 30) Cody         Dalman            20:14
    
  3.    72  Central Decatur    (  19:09  1:35:44   2:04)
=================================
  1      4  William      Gillis            17:57
  2      8  Tate         Swartz            18:44
  3     14  Glenn        Oesch             19:16
  4     21  Tyson        Mcdole            19:46
  5     25  Vincent      Carcamo           20:01
  6   ( 39) Brandon      Vecchio           21:45
  7   ( 44) Brayden      Olson             22:19
    
  4.   193  Bedford            (  21:28  1:47:19   5:26)
=================================
  1     12  Owen         Lucas             19:14
  2     17  Josh         Niehart           19:30
  3     32  Noah         Johnson           20:46
  4     57  Stephen      Burn              23:09
  5     75  Trey         Hill              24:40
  6   ( 80) Ayden        Ritchie           25:16
  7   ( 90) Sam          Bredensteiner     28:16
    
  4.   193  Pleasantville      (  21:35  1:47:53   3:50)
=================================
  1     20  Trenton      Major             19:45
  2     23  Devon        Luing             19:54
  3     43  Trevor       Pulse             22:15
  4     45  Jeremy       Colboth           22:24
  5     62  Justin       Nicket            23:35
  6   ( 63) Jackson      Jordan            23:43
  7   ( 82) Dean         Jolly             25:24

                   ********** Varsity Boys Team Score **********
    Printed at 22:25:53 on 09/05/19



    
                  Falcons-Lady Falcons Cross Country Invite 2019
                  Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  9/5/2019
                   Sunny 86 Deg  Distance: 3 Mile - 1.5 Mile MS
                      ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
          Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
    
    
                  *********** Varsity Boys Team Score **********
    
    
  6.   203  Southeast Warren   (  21:27  1:47:12   7:00)
=================================
  1      1  Randy        Jimenez           17:02
  2     27  Ronan        Jimenez           20:06
  3     42  Kole         Hoch              22:12
  4     65  Joe          Schall            23:50
  5     68  Michael      Geelan            24:02
  6   ( 81) Cole         Fisher            25:16
  7   ( 92) Cameron      Dittmer           29:48
    
  7.   210  Wayne              (  21:53  1:49:25   5:41)
=================================
  1      9  RC           Hicks             18:52
  2     13  Joseph       Palmer            19:15
  3     52  Ty           Earls             22:56
  4     64  Logan        Berndt            23:49
  5     72  Shayden      Arnold            24:33
  6   ( 84) Lane         OBrien            25:54
  7   ( 85) Adrian       Boggs             25:57
    
  8.   211  Chariton           (  22:00  1:49:59   1:21)
=================================
  1     35  Lance        Wallace           21:23
  2     37  Tyler        Goben             21:29
  3     38  Trae         Hall              21:42
  4     50  Blane        Wallace           22:41
  5     51  Logan        Demichelis        22:44
  6   ( 60) Max          Aulwes            23:27
  7   ( 76) Ethan        Fehrer            24:46
    
  9.   217  East Union         (  22:00  1:49:57   3:50)
=================================
  1     18  Damon        Hayes             19:32
  2     36  Cole         Nelson            21:26
  3     48  D J          Islas             22:32
  4     56  Blake        Wuebker           23:05
  5     59  Draven       Moore             23:22
  6   ( 79) Peyton       Long              25:01
    
 10.   222  Clarke             (  22:12  1:50:58   2:14)
=================================
  1     33  Diego        Cavanzon          20:51
  2     40  Ethan        Domina            22:00
  3     41  Cal          Lundquist         22:02
  4     53  Aydan        Dinham            23:00
  5     55  Steven       Hiatt             23:05
  6   ( 70) Matthew      Stickels          24:13
  7   ( 78) Richie       Donaldson         24:53

                   ********** Varsity Boys Team Score **********
    Printed at 22:25:53 on 09/05/19



    
                  Falcons-Lady Falcons Cross Country Invite 2019
                  Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  9/5/2019
                   Sunny 86 Deg  Distance: 3 Mile - 1.5 Mile MS
                      ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
          Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
    
    
                  *********** Varsity Boys Team Score **********
    
    
 11.   248  Centerville CSD    (  22:26  1:52:07   4:29)
=================================
  1     28  Cade         Lechtenberg       20:07
  2     34  Cade         Housh             20:57
  3     47  Owen         Pasa              22:31
  4     66  Noah         Craver            23:56
  5     73  Kayden       Kauzlarich        24:36
  6   ( 77) Jobie        Smith             24:51
    
 12.   254  Mount Ayr          (  23:01  1:55:04   9:09)
=================================
  1      7  Isaac        Timmerman         18:32
  2     46  Briar        Knapp             22:28
  3     54  Will         Newton            23:02
  4     58  Joan         Trujillo          23:21
  5     89  Jarred       Webb              27:41
  6   ( 91) Ryker        Hickman           29:27
    
 13.   297  Melcher-Dallas     (  23:32  1:57:37   9:32)
=================================
  1      3  Emery        Sage              17:48
  2     67  Tyler        Hartman           23:57
  3     69  Noah         Offenburger       24:07
  4     71  Chase        Ripperger         24:25
  5     87  Owen         Suntken           27:20
    
 14.   353  Moravia            (  24:34  2:02:48   3:36)
=================================
  1     49  Matthew      Seals             22:40
  2     61  Carson       Brown             23:34
  3     74  Chace        Hamilton          24:38
  4     83  Alex         Benjamin          25:40
  5     86  Cole         Hamilton          26:16
  6   ( 88) Keeton       Ellison           27:33
  7   ( 93) Chase        Uhlenhake         30:22

                   ********** Varsity Boys Team Score **********
    Printed at 22:25:53 on 09/05/19



                                                                         Page 1
   
                 Falcons-Lady Falcons Cross Country Invite 2019
                 Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  9/5/2019
                  Sunny 86 Deg  Distance: 3 Mile - 1.5 Mile MS
                     ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
         Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
   
   
                   ********** Varsity Girls Results **********
               Course Record: Jordan Winke - Albia - 17:03 - 2015
   Place TmPl No.  Name                   Gr School             Time  Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== == ================== ===== ===== 
       1    1  166 Tatum Turner           11 Davis County       22:23  7:28 
       2    2   22 Sherryl Mae Rowe       12 Albia              22:43  7:35 
       3    3   86 Haddon Anderson        9  Chariton           22:46  7:36 
       4    4  185 Gabrielle Valencia     11 East Union         22:50  7:37 
       5    5  164 Addison Stuchel        9  Davis County       22:55  7:39 
       6    6  163 Sophie Spargur         12 Davis County       23:11  7:44 
       7    7  106 Milanna Primakov       9  Chariton           23:14  7:45 
       8       191 McKinna Hogan          11 Lenox              23:17  7:46 
       9       119 Katie Donaldson        11 Clarke             23:20  7:47 
      10    8  143 Macy Hill              10 Davis County       23:38  7:53 
      11    9  239 Hailee McCormick       11 Pleasantville      23:50  7:57 
      12   10  150 Madison Matheney       11 Davis County       24:01  8:01 
      13        58 Mickey Stephens        10 Centerville CSD    24:07  8:03 
      14   11  112 Ruth Vahnenko          11 Chariton           24:22  8:08 
      15   12  111 Lubove Vahnenko        12 Chariton           24:39  8:13 
      16   13  148 Morgan Klaus           11 Davis County       24:49  8:17 
      17   14   83 Kaydee Swartz          11 Central Decatur    25:07  8:23 
      18   15   61 Harrisen Bevan         9  Central Decatur    25:08  8:23 
      19   16  213 MaKayla Jones          11 Mount Ayr          25:23  8:28 
      20   17  270 Maddy Wood             10 Wayne              25:36  8:32 
      21   18   16 Becca Pistek           12 Albia              25:40  8:34 
      22       115 Destiny Ashby          12 Clarke             25:44  8:35 
      23   19  233 Emmie Kenyon           11 Pleasantville      25:55  8:38 
      24   20   87 Sailor Anderson        11 Chariton           25:59  8:40 
      25   21  162 Sadie Spargur          9  Davis County       26:09  8:43 
      26   22   11 Emma Martin            10 Albia              26:18  8:46 
      27   23   25 Brooke Smith           10 Albia              26:20  8:47 
      28       170 Stacy Wetterich        12 Davis County       26:28  8:49 
      29   24  216 Karlie Larsen          9  Mount Ayr          26:30  8:50 
      30       158 Isabelle Settles       10 Davis County       26:34  8:52 
      31   25   81 Lauren Saxton          12 Central Decatur    26:37  8:53 
      32   26   10 Ellie Martin           10 Albia              26:39  8:53 
      33       249 Kylie Forkner          11 Southeast Warren   26:42  8:54 
      34   27    9 Allison Major          11 Albia              26:55  8:59 
      35   28    4 Ava Brown              12 Albia              26:58  9:00 
      36       131 Makayla Bachman        9  Davis County       27:04  9:02 
      37   29   98 Milana Gogan           10 Chariton           27:29  9:10 
      38   30  103 Nadiia Miroshnik       10 Chariton           27:36  9:12 
      39       159 Alysa Shirkey          12 Davis County       27:50  9:17 
      40        50 Hayleigh Vinzant       10 Bedford            27:52  9:18 
      41   31  238 Ashlyn McConnell       9  Pleasantville      27:54  9:18 
      42   32  218 Natalie Schaefer       9  Mount Ayr          27:58  9:20 
      43        33 Taylee Wolfer          11 Albia              28:04  9:22 
      44   33  228 Taryn Brent            11 Pleasantville      28:18  9:26 
      45   34  210 Taylor Clymer          10 Mount Ayr          28:21  9:27 
      46       167 Jessica Umlauf         11 Davis County       28:22  9:28 
      47       129 Rebecca Van Buren      11 Clarke             28:24  9:28 
      48       157 Kelsey Rook            10 Davis County       28:30  9:30 
      49   35   72 Chloe Hamaker          10 Central Decatur    28:34  9:32 
      50       110 Haylee Sonius          11 Chariton           28:35  9:32 
      51         7 Archibald Erika        10 Albia              28:46  9:36 
      52        18 Sara Pistek            12 Albia              28:51  9:37 
      53        93 Angel Blagsvedt        11 Chariton           28:54  9:38 



      54   36  263 Jaide Harvey           11 Wayne              29:00  9:40 
      55       137 Elle Chickering        9  Davis County       29:02  9:41 
      56        92 Vita Belonozhko        9  Chariton           29:04  9:42 
      57   37  211 Rachel Gregg           12 Mount Ayr          29:05  9:42 
      58       100 Jayden Jensen          9  Chariton           29:06  9:42 
      59   38  226 Olivia West            11 Mount Ayr          29:07  9:43 
      60   39  245 Riley Thill            10 Pleasantville      29:22  9:48 
      61       172 Jada Will              9  Davis County       29:33  9:51 
      62   40  221 Elizabeth Sobotka      12 Mount Ayr          29:35  9:52 
      63   41   65 Maren Buckingham       9  Central Decatur    29:45  9:55 
      64   42  266 Jocelyn Marquis        9  Wayne              29:53  9:58 
      65   43  269 Mya Willey             11 Wayne              29:54  9:58 
      66   44  264 Abigayle Henderson     11 Wayne              29:54  9:58 
      67   45  258 Laney Christian        12 Wayne              30:01 10:01 
      68         1 Lauren Bayer           10 Albia              30:24 10:08 
      69       223 Lauren Triggs          9  Mount Ayr          30:26 10:09 
      70        91 Vivian Bauer           10 Chariton           30:28 10:10 
      71   46  186 Ansley Waigand         11 East Union         30:28 10:10 
      72   47   80 Grace Poulton          11 Central Decatur    30:30 10:10 
      73       101 Abby Kopytko           10 Chariton           30:34 10:12 
      74       220 Alexa Smith            11 Mount Ayr          30:49 10:17 
      75   48  244 Azell Smith            9  Pleasantville      30:57 10:19 
      76   49  237 Sophia Mason           9  Pleasantville      31:03 10:21 
      77        46 Carmen Perdew          11 Bedford            31:38 10:33 
      78       147 Kayelee Johnson        10 Davis County       31:50 10:37 
      79        42 Willow Miller          10 Bedford            31:55 10:39 
      80       134 Jadin Bennett          9  Davis County       32:01 10:41 
      81        88 Cheyenne Andrews       9  Chariton           32:03 10:41 
      82       109 Alena Rudenko          9  Chariton           32:09 10:43 
      83   50  187 Abbie Weubker          9  East Union         32:30 10:50 
      84   51  181 Taylor Miller          12 East Union         33:19 11:07 
      85   52  184 Allivea Skarda         12 East Union         33:26 11:09 
      86       205 Melissa Hanson         12 Moravia            33:32 11:11 
      87       108 Alyssa Rippel          10 Chariton           33:46 11:16 
      88       149 Kennedy Lee            11 Davis County       33:53 11:18 
      89   53   60 Carson Bethards        10 Central Decatur    33:56 11:19 
      90        94 Dora Davison           10 Chariton           34:35 11:32 
      91       168 Jessica Ware           11 Davis County       34:37 11:33 
      92        82 Ellyson Sheetz         10 Central Decatur    34:45 11:35 
      93        48 Saben Sharp            9  Bedford            37:08 12:23 
      94       230 Devon Core             10 Pleasantville      38:20 12:47 
      95       189 Makynna England        9  Lenox              43:10 14:24 
   
                   ********** Varsity Girls Results **********
   22:25:12 on 09/05/19



                                                                         Page 1
   
                 Falcons-Lady Falcons Cross Country Invite 2019
                 Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  9/5/2019
                  Sunny 86 Deg  Distance: 3 Mile - 1.5 Mile MS
                     ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
         Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
   
   
                   ********** Varsity Boys Results **********
           Course Record: Zach Hougland - Davis County - 14:01 - 2015
   Place TmPl No.  Name                   Gr School             Time  Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== == ================== ===== ===== 
       1    1  252 Randy Jimenez          11 Southeast Warren   17:02  5:41 
       2    2  138 Kenny Cronin           11 Davis County       17:16  5:46 
       3    3  197 Emery Sage             12 Melcher-Dallas     17:48  5:56 
       4    4   69 William Gillis         10 Central Decatur    17:57  5:59 
       5    5   14 Landon Noe             11 Albia              18:05  6:02 
       6    6   19 Brock Ratliff          11 Albia              18:08  6:03 
       7    7  222 Isaac Timmerman        12 Mount Ayr          18:32  6:11 
       8    8   84 Tate Swartz            9  Central Decatur    18:44  6:15 
       9    9  265 RC Hicks               10 Wayne              18:52  6:18 
      10   10  160 Carson Shively         10 Davis County       18:53  6:18 
      11   11    3 Dawson Bonnett         10 Albia              19:12  6:24 
      12   12   41 Owen Lucas             10 Bedford            19:14  6:25 
      13   13  268 Joseph Palmer          12 Wayne              19:15  6:25 
      14   14   76 Glenn Oesch            9  Central Decatur    19:16  6:26 
      15   15  146 Brody Humphrey         10 Davis County       19:19  6:27 
      16   16  140 Seth Emmons            12 Davis County       19:28  6:30 
      17   17   45 Josh Niehart           11 Bedford            19:30  6:30 
      18   18  177 Damon Hayes            10 East Union         19:32  6:31 
      19   19  130 Mike Amsden            11 Davis County       19:42  6:34 
      20   20  236 Trenton Major          11 Pleasantville      19:45  6:35 
      21   21   75 Tyson Mcdole           9  Central Decatur    19:46  6:36 
      22   22   20 CJ Ratliff             10 Albia              19:51  6:37 
      23   23  234 Devon Luing            10 Pleasantville      19:54  6:38 
      24   24   30 Max Teno               11 Albia              19:55  6:39 
      25   25   66 Vincent Carcamo        9  Central Decatur    20:01  6:41 
      26   26    2 Barrett Bonnett        12 Albia              20:04  6:42 
      27   27  253 Ronan Jimenez          9  Southeast Warren   20:06  6:42 
      28   28   54 Cade Lechtenberg       12 Centerville CSD    20:07  6:43 
      29   29  144 Alex Hopkins           11 Davis County       20:12  6:44 
      30   30    6 Cody Dalman            12 Albia              20:14  6:45 
      31   31  155 David Nash             11 Davis County       20:31  6:51 
      32       145 Taylor Huggins         10 Davis County       20:36  6:52 
      33       161 Weston Shively         11 Davis County       20:39  6:53 
      34   32   39 Noah Johnson           10 Bedford            20:46  6:56 
      35        32 Michael Thomas         12 Albia              20:51  6:57 
      36   33  116 Diego Cavanzon         10 Clarke             20:51  6:57 
      37   34   52 Cade Housh             12 Centerville CSD    20:57  6:59 
      38       153 Miles Menster          12 Davis County       21:00  7:00 
      39       165 Dawson Townsend        10 Davis County       21:02  7:01 
      40        13 Gavin McMurray         10 Albia              21:23  7:08 
      41   35  114 Lance Wallace          12 Chariton           21:23  7:08 
      42   36  183 Cole Nelson            12 East Union         21:26  7:09 
      43   37   97 Tyler Goben            12 Chariton           21:29  7:10 
      44        24 Travis Sheffield       11 Albia              21:33  7:11 
      45   38   99 Trae Hall              12 Chariton           21:42  7:14 
      46   39   85 Brandon Vecchio        11 Central Decatur    21:45  7:15 
      47        34 Eli Zanoni             10 Albia              21:46  7:16 
      48       132 Jack Ball              12 Davis County       21:53  7:18 
      49         5 Logan Carter           10 Albia              22:00  7:20 
      50   40  118 Ethan Domina           10 Clarke             22:00  7:20 
      51   41  125 Cal Lundquist          9  Clarke             22:02  7:21 
      52        17 John Pistek            9  Albia              22:10  7:24 
      53       139 Marcus Elam            11 Davis County       22:11  7:24 



      54   42  251 Kole Hoch              12 Southeast Warren   22:12  7:24 
      55   43  243 Trevor Pulse           11 Pleasantville      22:15  7:25 
      56   44   77 Brayden Olson          10 Central Decatur    22:19  7:27 
      57        70 Jack Greenwood         10 Central Decatur    22:20  7:27 
      58   45  229 Jeremy Colboth         12 Pleasantville      22:24  7:28 
      59       154 Ethan Morrissey        11 Davis County       22:27  7:29 
      60   46  215 Briar Knapp            11 Mount Ayr          22:28  7:30 
      61       142 Drake Hamm             9  Davis County       22:30  7:30 
      62   47   55 Owen Pasa              12 Centerville CSD    22:31  7:31 
      63   48  178 D J Islas              9  East Union         22:32  7:31 
      64        23 Adam Sheffield         9  Albia              22:36  7:32 
      65   49  208 Matthew Seals          9  Moravia            22:40  7:34 
      66   50  113 Blane Wallace          9  Chariton           22:41  7:34 
      67       133 Jayden Ball            10 Davis County       22:42  7:34 
      68        67 Quinten Coffelt        10 Central Decatur    22:42  7:34 
      69   51   95 Logan Demichelis       12 Chariton           22:44  7:35 
      70       136 Micah Carroll          9  Davis County       22:54  7:38 
      71   52  262 Ty Earls               10 Wayne              22:56  7:39 
      72   53  117 Aydan Dinham           9  Clarke             23:00  7:40 
      73   54  217 Will Newton            10 Mount Ayr          23:02  7:41 
      74   55  122 Steven Hiatt           10 Clarke             23:05  7:42 
      75   56  188 Blake Wuebker          11 East Union         23:05  7:42 
      76   57   36 Stephen Burn           11 Bedford            23:09  7:43 
      77       171 Easton White           10 Davis County       23:11  7:44 
      78       190 Mizael Gomez           10 Lenox              23:11  7:44 
      79        78 Matthew Patience       10 Central Decatur    23:20  7:47 
      80   58  224 Joan Trujillo          12 Mount Ayr          23:21  7:47 
      81   59  182 Draven Moore           9  East Union         23:22  7:48 
      82   60   89 Max Aulwes             10 Chariton           23:27  7:49 
      83   61  201 Carson Brown           11 Moravia            23:34  7:52 
      84   62  241 Justin Nicket          11 Pleasantville      23:35  7:52 
      85       156 Daniel Oliver          9  Davis County       23:38  7:53 
      86   63  232 Jackson Jordan         10 Pleasantville      23:43  7:55 
      87   64  256 Logan Berndt           11 Wayne              23:49  7:57 
      88   65  254 Joe Schall             9  Southeast Warren   23:50  7:57 
      89   66   51 Noah Craver            12 Centerville CSD    23:56  7:59 
      90   67  193 Tyler Hartman          12 Melcher-Dallas     23:57  7:59 
      91        28 Austin Stanley         10 Albia              23:57  7:59 
      92   68  250 Michael Geelan         11 Southeast Warren   24:02  8:01 
      93   69  195 Noah Offenburger       12 Melcher-Dallas     24:07  8:03 
      94   70  128 Matthew Stickels       11 Clarke             24:13  8:05 
      95       192 Blake Rychnovski       12 Lenox              24:19  8:07 
      96   71  196 Chase Ripperger        9  Melcher-Dallas     24:25  8:09 
      97   72  255 Shayden Arnold         12 Wayne              24:33  8:11 
      98   73   53 Kayden Kauzlarich      12 Centerville CSD    24:36  8:12 
      99   74  203 Chace Hamilton         11 Moravia            24:38  8:13 
     100   75   37 Trey Hill              10 Bedford            24:40  8:14 
     101   76   96 Ethan Fehrer           10 Chariton           24:46  8:16 
     102   77   57 Jobie Smith            10 Centerville CSD    24:51  8:17 
     103   78  120 Richie Donaldson       9  Clarke             24:53  8:18 
     104   79  179 Peyton Long            9  East Union         25:01  8:21 
     105        63 Nathaniel Bishop       9  Central Decatur    25:07  8:23 
     106       141 Jay Froah              11 Davis County       25:13  8:25 
     107       173 Alex Baker             10 Diagonal           25:15  8:25 
     108   80   47 Ayden Ritchie          10 Bedford            25:16  8:26 
     109   81  248 Cole Fisher            10 Southeast Warren   25:16  8:26 
     110   82  231 Dean Jolly             9  Pleasantville      25:24  8:28 
     111        31 David Thomas           10 Albia              25:25  8:29 
     112       235 Gage Lyons             9  Pleasantville      25:26  8:29 
     113   83  200 Alex Benjamin          12 Moravia            25:40  8:33 
     114       124 Seth Johnson           11 Clarke             25:48  8:36 
     115        64 Isaiah Brunk           11 Central Decatur    25:48  8:36 
     116   84  267 Lane OBrien            10 Wayne              25:54  8:38 
     117   85  257 Adrian Boggs           9  Wayne              25:57  8:39 
     118       259 Dalton Couchman        9  Wayne              26:16  8:46 
     119   86  204 Cole Hamilton          9  Moravia            26:16  8:46 



     120       152 Max McCoy              9  Davis County       26:26  8:49 
     121   87  198 Owen Suntken           9  Melcher-Dallas     27:20  9:07 
     122       271 Ty Wood                10 Wayne              27:23  9:08 
     123        21 Caelen Robinson        10 Albia              27:32  9:11 
     124   88  202 Keeton Ellison         9  Moravia            27:33  9:11 
     125   89  225 Jarred Webb            11 Mount Ayr          27:41  9:14 
     126        71 Ashton Gregg           10 Central Decatur    27:42  9:14 
     127       121 Wyatt Hewlett          12 Clarke             28:16  9:26 
     128   90   35 Sam Bredensteiner      11 Bedford            28:16  9:26 
     129        15 Steven Pemberton       12 Albia              28:39  9:33 
     130   91  212 Ryker Hickman          12 Mount Ayr          29:27  9:49 
     131   92  247 Cameron Dittmer        10 Southeast Warren   29:48  9:56 
     132   93  209 Chase Uhlenhake        10 Moravia            30:22 10:08 
     133       104 Ethan Poling           11 Chariton           30:38 10:13 
     134       199 Spencer Baty           12 Moravia            32:09 10:43 
     135        12 Wyatt McGee            10 Albia              32:26 10:49 
     136       206 Andrew Harrington      9  Moravia            32:32 10:51 
     137       123 Andrew Johnson         11 Clarke             37:48 12:36 
   
                   ********** Varsity Boys Results **********
   22:23:37 on 09/05/19



                                                                         Page 1
   
                 Falcons-Lady Falcons Cross Country Invite 2019
                 Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  9/5/2019
                  Sunny 86 Deg  Distance: 3 Mile - 1.5 Mile MS
                     ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
         Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
   
   
                      ********** MS Girls Reults **********
                                 Course Record:
   Place TmPl No.  Name                   Gr G School             Time  Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== == = ================== ===== ===== 
       1       112 Hagan Arnold           8  F Wayne               8:51  6:48 
       2    1   26 Jamie Oesch            8  F Central Decatur     9:14  7:06 
       3    2   27 Addyson Schreck        7  F Central Decatur     9:14  7:06 
       4        14 Lauren Phillips        8  F Centerville CSD     9:15  7:07 
       5    3   23 Aniston Jones          8  F Central Decatur     9:15  7:07 
       6        88 Breya Nickle           7  F Mount Ayr           9:17  7:09 
       7    4  100 Kyleigh McConnell      7  F Pleasantville       9:18  7:09 
       8    5   53 Karston Nebel          8  F Davis County        9:25  7:14 
       9       109 Isabelle Olsasky       7  F Southeast Warren    9:34  7:22 
      10        84 Aubree Clarke          7  F Mount Ayr           9:35  7:22 
      11    6   54 Alyssa Rudd            7  F Davis County        9:35  7:22 
      12    7   25 Haley Oesch            8  F Central Decatur     9:37  7:24 
      13    8   92 Ella Clark             7  F Pleasantville       9:55  7:38 
      14    9   63 Mayci White            8  F Davis County        9:55  7:38 
      15       108 Natalie Geisler        8  F Southeast Warren   10:04  7:45 
      16   10   19 Kaylee Gregg           8  F Central Decatur    10:14  7:53 
      17        11 Noelle Craver          7  F Centerville CSD    10:17  7:54 
      18       114 Peyton Exline          7  F Wayne              10:17  7:55 
      19       122 Kaylen Robinson        7  F Moravia            10:18  7:56 
      20        15 Tayliah Raub           8  F Centerville CSD    10:21  7:58 
      21        12 Isabelle Laurson       7  F Centerville CSD    10:25  8:01 
      22   11  105 Madilyn Rowson         8  F Pleasantville      10:28  8:04 
      23        80 Jennie Robison         8  F Moravia            10:29  8:04 
      24   12   60 Abby Warning           7  F Davis County       10:29  8:04 
      25   13   47 Julia Hill             8  F Davis County       10:30  8:05 
      26   14   91 Alli Archer            7  F Pleasantville      10:32  8:06 
      27       110 Aubrey Snuggs          8  F Southeast Warren   10:53  8:23 
      28   15   46 Grace Heckethorn       7  F Davis County       11:02  8:29 
      29       115 Laney Harvey           7  F Wayne              11:08  8:34 
      30   16   94 Lauren Furnal          7  F Pleasantville      11:08  8:34 
      31        87 Anne Newton            8  F Mount Ayr          11:10  8:35 
      32   17   97 Dannin Hintz           8  F Pleasantville      11:10  8:35 
      33        74 Olivia Hathcock        7  F Moravia            11:16  8:40 
      34   18   24 Katalena Mothershead   7  F Central Decatur    11:21  8:44 
      35   19   59 Jaylin Ware            7  F Davis County       11:40  8:59 
      36   20  101 Josylynn McCormick     8  F Pleasantville      11:50  9:06 
      37        44 Emerson Glosser        8  F Davis County       12:14  9:25 
      38        56 Sophie Shively         8  F Davis County       12:20  9:29 
      39       113 Maddy Bailey           7  F Wayne              12:20  9:30 
      40         3 Emma Vest              8  F Bedford            12:20  9:30 
      41        93 Finley Cowden          8  F Pleasantville      12:29  9:37 
      42       106 Addie Van Ness         7  F Pleasantville      12:31  9:38 
      43        62 Jessica Wettstein      8  F Davis County       12:33  9:39 
      44       104 Katherine Nickel       8  F Pleasantville      12:37  9:42 
      45        52 Lydia Morrissey        8  F Davis County       12:42  9:46 
      46        45 Camron Heckethorn      8  F Davis County       12:48  9:51 
      47        58 Hannah Vermuelen       8  F Davis County       13:21 10:16 
                89 Cassidy Swietlick      7  F Mount Ayr                      
           21   29 Riley Yoder            8  F Central Decatur                
               102 Amy McDanel            8  F Pleasantville                  
                     ********** MS Girls Results **********
   Printed at 22:29:22 on 09/05/19



                                                                         Page 1
   
                 Falcons-Lady Falcons Cross Country Invite 2019
                 Wayne Elementary School - Corydon, IA  9/5/2019
                  Sunny 86 Deg  Distance: 3 Mile - 1.5 Mile MS
                     ***Host: Wayne Community High School***
         Results By: Ascent Sports Technology - www.ascentsportstech.com
   
   
                      ********** MS Boys Reults **********
                                 Course Record:
   Place TmPl No.  Name                   Gr G School             Time  Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ====================== == = ================== ===== ===== 
       1       116 Levi Moss              8  M Wayne               7:52  6:03 
       2    1   76 Jackson McDanel        8  M Moravia             8:01  6:10 
       3    2   41 Charlie Bigsby         7  M Davis County        8:13  6:20 
       4    3   61 Charlie Warren         7  M Davis County        8:26  6:29 
       5        90 Adan Trujillo          7  M Mount Ayr           8:31  6:33 
       6    4   51 Isaiah Miranda         8  M Davis County        8:37  6:38 
       7    5   57 Sutton Shively         8  M Davis County        8:44  6:43 
       8    6   28 Joe Sheetz             8  M Central Decatur     8:46  6:45 
       9    7   18 Aiden Buckingham       8  M Central Decatur     8:47  6:45 
      10    8    8 Brady Belloma          8  M Centerville CSD     8:50  6:48 
      11        96 Charlie Hare           7  M Pleasantville       8:54  6:51 
      12    9   13 Euan Lechtenberg       7  M Centerville CSD     8:56  6:52 
      13        65 Carter Lumbard         8  M Diagonal            9:02  6:57 
      14       117 Connor Pruiett         8  M Wayne               9:04  6:59 
      15   10    5 Jesus Alvarado         8  M Centerville CSD     9:05  7:00 
      16   11   55 Mark Shirley           8  M Davis County        9:07  7:01 
      17   12   39 Chandler Bachman       7  M Davis County        9:10  7:03 
      18        85 Quinn Coulson          7  M Mount Ayr           9:10  7:04 
      19   13   40 Bryson Benge           8  M Davis County        9:17  7:08 
      20   14    9 Hagen Byrd             8  M Centerville CSD     9:22  7:12 
      21   15   17 Nash Bishop            7  M Central Decatur     9:26  7:16 
      22        43 Landon Fetcho          7  M Davis County        9:28  7:17 
      23   16   22 Ari Johnson            7  M Central Decatur     9:33  7:21 
      24   17   21 Austin Jensen          7  M Central Decatur     9:42  7:28 
      25        64 Bradyn Cook            8  M Diagonal            9:53  7:36 
      26        66 Garrett Stephens       8  M Diagonal            9:54  7:37 
      27        83 Ashtyn Benesh          8  M Mount Ayr           9:56  7:38 
      28        95 Tyler Gibson           8  M Pleasantville       9:59  7:41 
      29   18   73 Parker Armstrong       7  M Moravia            10:11  7:50 
      30   19    6 Damarion Baker         7  M Centerville CSD    10:23  8:00 
      31   20   16 John White             7  M Centerville CSD    10:45  8:17 
      32        49 Axton Johnson          8  M Davis County       10:57  8:26 
      33        82 Boone Baker            7  M Mount Ayr          11:05  8:32 
      34   21   78 Kaleb Rebenack         7  M Moravia            11:06  8:32 
      35   22   20 Anden Hall             7  M Central Decatur    11:16  8:40 
      36        98 Cael Johnson           7  M Pleasantville      11:24  8:46 
      37        42 John Erp               7  M Davis County       11:27  8:49 
      38   23   75 Charlie Hayworth       7  M Moravia            11:37  8:56 
      39   24   81 Adam Uhlenhake         7  M Moravia            11:45  9:03 
      40       107 Gabe ColochoOrosco     8  M Southeast Warren   11:47  9:04 
      41         1 Cameron Long           7  M Bedford            12:51  9:53 
      42         2 Lane Mason             7  M Bedford            13:08 10:06 
      43        50 Gavin Klaus            7  M Davis County       13:16 10:12 
               246 Harold Balk            7  M Southeast Warren               
                48 Toby Hubinette         7  M Davis County                   
                      ********** MS Boys Results **********
   Printed at 22:28:35 on 09/05/19
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